ORANJE

FRANKRUK
VIN DE FRANCE

Hameau Toucheboeuf, Cuvée Jupiter

COTES DU JURA
Labet, Le Cret Macération

SPANJE

VALENCIA
SK Viticultures, Gaspi

ITALIE
VIGNETI DELLE DOLOMITI

Elisabetta Foradori, Fuoripista

FRIULI VENEZIA-GIULIA
Skerlj, 67

Vie di Romans, Dessimis

SICILIE
Giuseppe Cipolla, Solfare

GRIEKENLAND

SANTORINI
Gaia, Assyrtiko Clay

SLOVENIE
VIPAVA VALLEY
Burja, Bela
ZUID-AFRIKA

PAARL
Joostenberg, Myburgh Bros., Kalgaat Steen

2022

2023

2020

2022

2020
2023

2024

2021

2021

2024

Viognier & Marsanne &
Roussanne & Cugnette

Savagnin

Macabeo

Pinot Grigio

Vitovska
Pinot Grigio

Grillo & Catarratto & Inzolia

Assyrtiko

Rebula, Malvasia, Laski Rizling

CheninBlanc

€74

€110

€52

€72

€72
€77

€65

€65

€50



